On page 1, line 1, of the Introduced bill, delete "remove the locking seal requirement" and insert " provide legal tagging options"

On page 1, line 6, of the Introduced bill, after "the" insert ":

(1) A"

On page 1, line 6, of the Introduced bill, remove the overstrikes from "locking seal"

On page 1, line 6, of the Introduced bill, remove the overstrikes from "and tag"

On page 1, line 6, of the Introduced bill, after "tag" insert ", furnished by the department and "

On page 1, line 6, of the Introduced bill, remove the overstrikes from "bearing the license number of the owner and the year of its issue"

On page 1, line 7, of the Introduced bill, after "of " delete "its "

On page 1, line 7, of the Introduced bill, after "issue" insert the comma

On page 1, line 7, of the Introduced bill, remove the overstrikes from " are securely locked and attached legally tagged"

On page 1, line 10, of the Introduced bill, after "tagged" insert the comma

On page 1, line 13, of the Introduced bill, after "kind" delete the period

On page 1, line 14, of the Introduced bill, after "license" insert "; or

- (2) The person who has taken the big game animal:
- (a) Properly acquired and properly validated an electronic tag, in accordance with rules promulgated by the department, pursuant to chapter 1-26; and
- (b) Attached to the animal, in plain sight, a locking seal and tag, furnished by the department and bearing the tag owner's name and the tag identification number"

On page 1, line 14, of the Introduced bill, remove the overstrikes from the period

On page 1, line 19, of the Introduced bill, after "by" insert " § 41-14-14, and in accordance with"